Quality restaurant meals for collection or delivery
Each meal is cooked fresh to order.

. CALL 01768 214943 or 01768 555560

FOUNDRY Online ordering coming soon
THIRTY FOUR

____________________________________________

STARTERS | DESERTS
Red Onion & Tomato Bruschetta (V) £3.50 Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) £4.
Sweet Potato Falafel Bites (v) (VGN) £4.00 ! \with Vanilla Ice-cream & Toffee Sauce
Breaded Halloumi Sticks with chilli jam (V) £4.00
Sweet Chilli Prawns £4.00 Chocolate Brownie (V) £4.
Cheese Garlic Mushrooms with toasted Focaccia (v) £4.50 | With raspberry sorbet
Battered Fish Goujons with Tartar £4.00
Southern Fried Chicken Strips £4.00 Cheesecake of the Day (v) £4
Tear & Share Garlic Bread (v) go50 @ Ona biscuit base with Vanilla ice-cream
Oink Stack Black Pudding, Bacon & Sausage & Mushroom Cumbrian Cheeses (V) £6.
sauce _ o £5.00 %" A Selection of Cumbrian Cheeses with
Duck Spring Rolls with Hoisin Sauce £4.00 ' crackers
Mini Penang Curry & Bread (V) (VGN) £5.00 & a Shot Portuguese Fine Ruby Port
Crispy Beef with Sweet Chilli Dip £5.00 !
i Chocolate & Raspberry Torte (V) (VGN) £4
MAINS
Braised Shin of Lakeland Beef £11.50

Braised for 48hrs this succulent Lakeland beef will melt on your tongue! Served with bubble & squeak mash
& roasted vegetables with a shallot & thyme gravy.

Moo & Oink Burger £6.00
Prime Lakeland minced steak blended with seasoning to bring out the ultimate meat taste and topped with a
BBQ rib of pork (bones removed) & smoked cheese. Add a side for only £2.20

Jammy Bird Burger £6.00
Southern Fried Chicken, with fried onion, peppers, mixed leaf and topped with chilli jam. Add a side for
only £2.20

Sea Bass £10.50
Served on a bed of Sautéed Potatoes & Veg with a Dill Cream Sauce

Chicken Parmesan Schnitzel £7.90
Topped with garlic butter & served with a wedge of charred lemon, Add a side for only £2.20

Halloumi Burger £6.00
Breaded Halloumi topped with roasted peppers & onions with chilli jam. Add a side for only £2.20

Penang Curry (V) (VGN) £10.40
Served with rice & breads - Add Chicken to your Curry for only £2.50

Piri Piri Kebab () (VGN) -Option £8.20
Choose Sweet Potato Falafel or Chicken, served with house slaw, & chilli jam Add a side for only £2.20

Foundry Meals can be placed along side chip shop meals (PTO)

Ll



Fish

Medium COD (70z)
Medium Haddock (70z)
Large COD (120z)
Small Hake (50z)
Special Fish

Breaded Plaice
Scampi

Calamari (x8)

Fish Cake

£4.80
£5.00
£7.00
£4.00
£5.50
£3.90
£4.60
£3.50
£1.50

Lite Bite (Small Fish and Chips) £4.00

Chips

Cone

Regular

Large

Chip Butty
Potato Fritters

Homemade Specials
Chicken & Veg Curry
Chilli con Carne
Lasagne

Onion Rings (x6)
Battered Halloumi

Burgers / Rolls
Beef Burger

Cheese Burger
Angel Burger

Devil Burger
Vegetable Burger
Chicken Fillet Burger
Chicken Burger

Homemade Pies / Pasty's
Todays Home made Pie
Cheese & Onion Pasty
Spam fritters

All pies made on the premises using fresh local

ingredients

Sausage
Jumbo
Small
Cumberland
Smokey

£1.60
£2.20
£3.00
£2.60
£3.00

£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£2.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.20
£4.60
£4.60
£3.00
£3.80
£3.20

£4.00
£2.00
£1.50

£1.90
£1.00
£3.25
£2.20

Childs Meal Box

Turkey Dino’s £3.50
Fish Bites £3.50
Chicken Nuggets £3.50
Sausage £3.20 < >
All meals include chips, small drink and a
1
Other Items

—
Chicken Nuggets (x9) £2.70 T
Chicken Nuggets (x4) £1.60
Haggis £3.50
Rice £2.30 m
Chicken Breast £4.20
Sides ontop/tub I
‘Angel own’ Gravy £0.80/£1.00
Chip Shop Curry £0.80/£1.00
Chinese Curry £0.80/£1.00
Mushy Peas £0.80/ £1.00 ﬁ
Beans £0.80/£1.00
Sweet Chilli Dip £0.80/£1.00
Cheese Portion £0.90 :
Large Bread Roll £0.60
Delivery Available 5pm -9pm daily for both | I I
chip shops (Angel Lane & Sandgate) and Z
Foundry 34. You can mix and match and we
will deliver C

Please call us on our
dedicated order line
01768 55 55 60
OR
ORDER ONLINE

Websites available for ordering
www.foundry-34.co.uk
www.angellanechippie.co.uk

Angel Lane Chippie
Sandgate Friery



