

Piri Piri Kebab (V) (VGN) -Option

Quality restaurant meals for collection or delivery Each meal is cooked fresh to order.

Foundry Meals can be placed along side chip shop meals (PTO)

CALL 01768 214943 or 01768 555560

Online ordering coming soon

STARTERS		DESERTS	
Red Onion & Tomato Bruschetta (V)	£3.50	Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)	£4.
Sweet Potato Falafel Bites (V) (VGN)	£4.00	With Vanilla Ice-cream & Toffee Sa	
Breaded Halloumi Sticks with chilli jam (V)	£4.00		
Sweet Chilli Prawns	£4.00	Chocolate Brownie (V)	£4.
Cheese Garlic Mushrooms with toasted Focaccia ((v) £4.50	With raspberry sorbet	
Battered Fish Goujons with Tartar Southern Fried Chicken Strips	£4.00 £4.00	Cheesecake of the Day (V)	£4
Tear & Share Garlic Bread (v)	£2.50	On a biscuit base with Vanilla ice-c	ream
Oink Stack Black Pudding, Bacon & Sausage & M			0.5
sauce	£5.00	Cumbrian Cheeses (V)	£6.
Duck Spring Rolls with Hoisin Sauce	£4.00	A Selection of Cumbrian Cheeses v	vith
Mini Penang Curry & Bread (V) (VGN)	£5.00	Crackers	
Crispy Beef with Sweet Chilli Dip	£5.00	& a Shot Portuguese Fine Ruby Por	rt
Crispy Deer with Sweet Child Dip	22.00	Chocolate & Raspberry Torte (V)	(VGN) £4
MAINS Braised Shin of Lakeland Beef Braised for 48hrs this succulent Lakeland beef will & roasted vegetables with a shallot & thyme gravy	•	our tongue! Served with bubble & squ	£11.50 ueak masł
Moo & Oink Burger Prime Lakeland minced steak blended with season BBQ rib of pork (bones removed) & smoked chees			£6.00 ed with a
Jammy Bird Burger Southern Fried Chicken, with fried onion, peppers, only £2.20	, mixed lea	f and topped with chilli jam. Add a si	£6.00 de for
Sea Bass Served on a bed of Sautéed Potatoes & Veg with a	Dill Cream	n Sauce	£10.50
Chicken Parmesan Schnitzel Topped with garlic butter & served with a wedge of	of charred le	emon, Add a side for only £2.20	£7.90
Halloumi Burger Breaded Halloumi topped with roasted peppers &	onions with	n chilli jam. Add a side for only £2.20	£6.00
Penang Curry (V) (VGN) Served with rice & breads - Add Chicken to your	Curry for o	nly £2.50	£10.40

Choose Sweet Potato Falafel or Chicken, served with house slaw, & chilli jam Add a side for only £2.20

£8.20

Fish		Childs Meal Box			
Medium COD (7oz)	£4.80				
Medium Haddock (7oz)	£5.00	Turkey Dino's	£3.50		
Large COD (12oz)	£7.00	Fish Bites	£3.50		
Small Hake (5oz)	£4.00	Chicken Nuggets	£3.50		
Special Fish	£5.50	Sausage	£3.20		
Breaded Plaice	£3.90	All meals include chips, small drink and a			
Scampi	£4.60	toy			
Calamari (x8)	£3.50	,			
Fish Cake	£1.50	Other Items			
Lite Bite (Small Fish and Chips	£4.00				
•		Chicken Nuggets (x9)	£2.70		
Chips		Chicken Nuggets (x4)	£1.60		
Cone	£1.60	Haggis	£3.50		
Regular	£2.20	Rice	£2.30		
Large	£3.00	Chicken Breast	£4.20	9 <u>1</u>	
Chip Butty	£2.60				
Potato Fritters	£3.00				
		Sides on top / tub			
Homemade Specials		'Angel own' Gravy	£0.80 / £1.00		
Chicken & Veg Curry	£4.40	Chip Shop Curry	£0.80 / £1.00		
Chilli con Carne	£4.40	Chinese Curry	£0.80 / £1.00		
Lasagne	£4.40	Mushy Peas	£0.80 / £1.00		
Onion Rings (x6)	£2.00	Beans	£0.80 / £1.00		
Battered Halloumi	£3.00	Sweet Chilli Dip	£0.80 / £1.00		
		Cheese Portion	£0.90		
Burgers / Rolls		Large Bread Roll	£0.60		
Beef Burger	£3.00				
Cheese Burger	£3.20	Delivery Available 5pm -9pm daily for both			
Angel Burger	£4.60	chip shops (Angel Lane & Sandgate) and			
Devil Burger	£4.60	Foundry 34. You can mix and match and we			
Vegetable Burger	£3.00	will deliver			
Chicken Fillet Burger	£3.80				
OLINE D	00 00				

Homemade Pies / Pasty's

Chicken Burger

Todays Home made Pie £4.00
Cheese & Onion Pasty £2.00
Spam fritters £1.50

All pies made on the premises using fresh local ingredients

£3.20

Sausage

Jumbo	£1.90
Small	£1.00
Cumberland	£3.25
Smokey	£2.20

Please call us on our dedicated order line 01768 55 55 60 OR

ORDER ONLINE

Websites available for ordering www.foundry-34.co.uk www.angellanechippie.co.uk

Angel Lane ChippieSandgate Friery